

1-1-1964

Errata

Buffalo Law Review

Follow this and additional works at: <https://digitalcommons.law.buffalo.edu/buffalolawreview>

Recommended Citation

Buffalo Law Review, *Errata*, 13 Buff. L. Rev. 514 (1964).

Available at: <https://digitalcommons.law.buffalo.edu/buffalolawreview/vol13/iss2/25>

This Front Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Law Journals at Digital Commons @ University at Buffalo School of Law. It has been accepted for inclusion in Buffalo Law Review by an authorized editor of Digital Commons @ University at Buffalo School of Law. For more information, please contact lawscholar@buffalo.edu.

ERRATA

From Volume 13, Number 1:

On page 136 which read:

“implimentation”

should have read:

“implementation”

On page 249 which read:

“baled”, “lein”

should have read:

“bailed”, “lien”

On page 255 which read:

“New York Law section 4(6)”

should have read:

“New York Tax Law section 4(6)”